Price List  Effective 25th March, 2023
ISO 9001-2015
HPL Electric & Power Limited a leading electrical equipment manufacturer with a strong
innovative tradition, constantly striving for new level of excellence, developing innovative
products and solutions.
HPL Product range which features high quality electronic energy meters, switchgears,
lighting, wires & cables, as well as modular switches and accessories. With years of research
and development Introducing our latest work of art.

Modular Accessories - Smarters	 29
1 2Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
HSN Code: 85362030 HSN Code: 85362030
HSN Code: 85362030
Techno ‘N’ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
ISI marked 240/415 V 50Hz. Breaking capacity 10KA.
*D curve price on request.
Techno ‘N’ MCB Isolator
Double Pole Three Pole Four Pole
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPB0.5-5 ----- NTSPC0.5-5 459
6-32A NTSPB6-32 252 NTSPC6-32 261
40A NTSPB40 603 NTSPC40 612
50-63A NTSPB50-63 666 NTSPC50-63 666
80A NTSPB80 ----- NTSPC80 -----
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
40A NTIDP40 549 NTITP40 1080 NTIFP40 1224
63A NTIDP63 693 NTITP63 1215 NTIFP63 1323
80A NTIDP80 837 NTITP80 1377 NTIFP80 1620
100A NTIDP100 855 NTITP100 1395 NTIFP100 1620
125A NTIDP125 900 NTITP125 1476 NTIFP125 1764
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5 Amp NTSPDCC0.5-5 531 NTDPDCC0.5-5 1278
SP 06  - 32Amp NTSPDCC06-32 513 NTDPDCC06-32 990
SP 40 Amp NTSPDCC40 684 NTDPDCC40 1350
SP 50 - 63 Amp NTSPDCC50-63 774 NTDPDCC50-63 1575
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPNB0.5-5 ----- NTSPNC0.5-5 1098
6-32A NTSPNB6-32 801 NTSPNC6-32 792
40A NTSPNB40 1215 NTSPNC40 1215
50-63A NTSPNB50-63 1368 NTSPNC50-63 1386
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTDPB0.5-5 ----- NTDPC0.5-5 1206
6-32A NTDPB6-32 855 NTDPC6-32 864
40A NTDPB40 1287 NTDPC40 1341
50-63A NTDPB50-63 1413 NTDPC50-63 1494
80A NTDPB80 ----- NTDPC80 -----
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPB0.5-5 ----- NTTPC0.5-5 1602
6-32A NTTPB6-32 ----- NTTPC6-32 1386
40A NTTPB40 ----- NTTPC40 1971
50-63A NTTPB50-63 ----- NTTPC50-63 2268
80A NTTPB80 ----- NTTPC80 -----
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPNB0.5-5 ----- NTTPNC0.5-5 2097
6-32A NTTPNB6-32 ----- NTTPNC6-32 1818
40A NTTPNB40 ----- NTTPNC40 2322
50-63A NTTPNB50-63 ----- NTTPNC50-63 2439
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTFPB0.5-5 ----- NTFPC0.5-5 2304
6-32A NTFPB6-32 ----- NTFPC6-32 1890
40A NTFPB40 ----- NTFPC40 2565
50-63A NTFPB50-63 ----- NTFPC50-63 2727
80A NTFPB80 ----- NTFPC80 -----
Single Pole
Single Pole + N
Double Pole
Three Pole

Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 06-32 Amp O1B6-32 12 306
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 40 Amp O1B40 12 684
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 50 Amp O1B50 12 774
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 63 Amp O1B63 12 774
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1NC0.5-5 6 1216
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O1NC6-32 6 945
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 40 Amp O1NC40 6 1314
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 50-63 Amp O1NC50-63 6 1512
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2C0.5-5 6 1305
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 06-32 Amp O2C6-32 6 1008
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 40 Amp O2C40 6 1557
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 50-63 Amp O2C50-63 6 1656
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3C0.5-5 4 1854
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 06-32 Amp O3C6-32 4 1602
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 40Amp O3C40 4 2196
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 50-63Amp O3C50-63 4 2628
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3NC.5-5 3 2412
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O3NC6-32 3 1962
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 40Amp O3NC40 3 2682
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 50-63Amp O3NC50-63 3 2853
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4C0.5-5 3 2637
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 06-32 Amp O4C6-32 3 2178
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 40Amp O4C40 3 2952
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 50-63Amp O4C50-63 3 3168
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1C0.5-5 12 513
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 06-32 Amp O1C6-32 12 315
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 40 Amp O1C40 12 693
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 50-63 Amp O1C50-63 12 738
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 06-32 Amp O1NB6-32 6 918
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 40 Amp O1NB40 6 1373
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 50 Amp O1NB50 6 1584
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 63 Amp O1NB63 6 1584
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)

Double Pole B Curve
13 14Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB) Osäfe MCB Isolator - Double Break
Osäfe MCB Changeover Switch
Osäfe MCB Isolator
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA MCB Isolator
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1D0.5-5 12 513
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 06-32 Amp O1D6-32 12 432
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 40Amp O1D40 12 729
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 50-63Amp O1D50-63 12 774
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator DP 40Amp O2ISB40 6 693
Osäfe Isolator DP 63Amp O2ISB63 6 855
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator TP 40Amp O3ISB40 4 1152
Osäfe Isolator TP 63Amp O3ISB63 4 1296
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator FP 40Amp O4ISB40 3 1386
Osäfe Isolator FP 63Amp O4ISB63 3 1467
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2D0.5-5 6 1305
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 06-32 Amp O2D6-32 6 1080
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 40Amp O2D40 6 1558
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 50-63Amp O2D50-63 6 1818
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3D.5-5 4 1818
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 06-32 Amp O3D6-32 4 1638
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 40Amp O3D40 4 2223
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 50-63Amp O3D50-63 4 2520
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4D0.5-5 3 2592
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 06-32 Amp O4D6-32 3 2160
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 40Amp O4D40 3 2988
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 50-63Amp O4D50-63 3 3375
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 80A O2IDB80 6 1116
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 100A O2IDB100 6 1125
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 125A O2IDB125 6 1206
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O2CO25 6 1558
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 32 Amp O2CO32 6 1953
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O2CO40 6 1953
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O2CO63 6 2313
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO25 3 2547
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO32 3 3753
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O4CO40 3 3753
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O4CO63 3 4473
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 80A O3IDB80 4 1584
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 100A O3IDB100 4 1674
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 125A O3IDB125 4 1836
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 80A O4IDB80 3 2043
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 100A O4IDB100 3 2142
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 125A O4IDB125 3 2223
Single Pole D Curve
Double Pole MCB Isolator
Double Pole D Curve
Three Pole D Curve

Effective 25th March, 2023
Osäfe MCB Accessories
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers
MCB
Changeover &
Accessories RCCB & RCBO
Description Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Auxiliary Contact 1 NO +1 NC OAUX1NO+1NC 627
Osäfe Shunt Trip 230V / 415V AC OSHUNT 833
Osäfe Under Voltage 230V / 415V AC ----- 657
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Single Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O1DC0.5-05 12 657
Osäfe Single Pole  06-32 Amp DC O1DC6-32 12 594
Osäfe Single Pole  40 Amp DC O1DC40 12 1053
Osäfe Single Pole  50-63 Amp DC O1DC63 12 1089
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Double Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O2DC0.5-05 6 1233
Osäfe Double  Pole  06-32 Amp DC O2DC6-32 6 1143
Osäfe Double Pole  40 Amp DC O2DC40 6 2016
Osäfe Double Pole  50-63 Amp DC O2DC63 6 2079
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -250V O1DCC6-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -250V O1DCC10-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -250V O1DCC12-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -250V O1DCC16-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -250V O1DCC20-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -250V O1DCC25-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -250V O1DCC32-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -250V O1DCC40-250 12 1053
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -250V O1DCC50-250 12 1089
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -250V O1DCC63-250 12 1089
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -500V O2DCC6-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -500V O2DCC10-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -500V O2DCC12-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -500V O2DCC16-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -500V O2DCC20-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -500V O2DCC25-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -500V O2DCC32-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -500V O2DCC40-500 6 2205
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -500V O2DCC50-500 6 2277
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -500V O2DCC63-500 6 2277
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)

Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O40FP100mA 1 4410
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O40FP300mA 1 4410
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O63FP30mA 1 4801
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O63FP100mA 1 4833
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O63FP300mA 1 4833
Auxiliary Contact
Single Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
Double Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
DC MCB Single Pole 250V
DC MCB Double Pole 500V
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -1000V O4DCC6-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -1000V O4DCC10-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -1000V O4DCC12-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -1000V O4DCC16-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -1000V O4DCC20-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -1000V O4DCC25-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -1000V O4DCC32-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -1000V O4DCC40-1000 3 4203
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -1000V O4DCC50-1000 3 4374
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -1000V O4DCC63-1000 3 4374
DC MCB Four Pole 1000V
Double Pole RCCB
Four Pole RCCB
HSN Code: 85362040

List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe 4 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD440 1 11862
Osafe 4 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD463 1 12843
Osafe 6 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD640 1 13536
Osafe 6 W D/D 63A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD663 1 14382
Osafe 8 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD840 1 13968
Osafe 8 W D/D 63A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD863 1 15021
Single Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Double Pole RCBO (4M)
Four Pole RCBO (8M)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-30 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-100 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-300 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-30 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-100 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-300 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-30 1 4284
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-100 1 4284
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-300 1 4284
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-30 1 8298
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-100 1 8298
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-300 1 8298
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-30 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-100 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-300 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-30 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-100 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-300 1 13311
Double Door SPN Distribution Boards
Double Door TPN Distribution Boards
Double Door Phase Selector (Without Isolator)
HSN Code: 85371000
Distribution
Boards
19 20Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
HSN Code: 85365090Switches
Socket/Accessories
Plate
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWR1W006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX One Way Switch 36
NSWR2W006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX Two Way Switch 65
NSWRBP006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX BP Switch 68
NSWRBPI006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6AX BP Switch with Indicator 2M 125
NSWR1W016 1 1/20/600 EDENO 16AX One Way Switch 83
NSWR2W020 1 1/20/600 EDENO 20A Two Way Switch 110
NSWRWI016 1 1/20/600 EDENO 16AX One Way Switch with Indicator 90
NSWRDPWI032 1 1/10/300 EDENO 32A DP Switch with Indicator 285
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRX2P006 1 1/20/400 EDENO 6 AMP. 2 PIN Socket 60
NSWRX5P006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6 AMP. 5 PIN Socket 68
NSWRX16 1 1/10/300 EDENO 16 AMP. Combined Shutter Socket 142
NSWRXU 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6/10/13A Universal Socket 195
NSWRX3P006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6A  3 PIN Round Socket 95
NSWRXRJ2L 1 1/20/400 EDENO RJ-11, 2 Line Socket 100
NSWRXRJ45C 1 1/15/300 EDENO RJ-45 Socket CAT 535
NSWRXTV 1 1/20/400 EDENO Television Socket 90
NSWRXNIR 1 1/20/400 EDENO Neon Indicator Red 78
NSWRFR1M 1 1/10/360 EDENO Fan Regulator 1 Module 4 Step 80W 290
NSWRFR2M 1 1/5/180 EDENO Fan Regulator 2 Module 100W 325
NSWRD1M 1 1/10/360 EDENO Dimmer 1 Module 450 W 300
NSWRD2M650W 1 1/5/180 EDENO Dimmer 2 Module 650 WATT 395
NSWRUSBC1M 1 1/10/125 EDENO USB Charger 1M 2.1A 5V DC 950
NSWRBP1M 1 1/40/720 EDENO Blank Plate (1M) 20
NSWRMS25A 1 1/5/125 EDENO Motor Starter 25A 410
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRP1M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 1 Module Plate 80
NSWRP2M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 2 Module Plate 80
NSWRP3M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 3 Module Plate 95
NSWRP4M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 4 Module Plate 110
NSWRP6M 1 1/10/120 EDENO 6 Module Plate 140
NSWRP8MH 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Plate (H) 198
NSWRP8MV 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Plate (V) 198
NSWRP12M 1 1/10/70 EDENO 12 Module Plate 252
NSWRP18M 1 1/10/60 EDENO 18 Module Plate 314
Edeno
Switches
Single Plate
Modular MCB
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRSP1M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 1 Module Single Plate 50
NSWRSP2M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 2 Module Single Plate 50
NSWRSP3M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 3 Module Single Plate 60
NSWRSP4M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 4 Module Single Plate 75
NSWRSP6M 1 1/10/120 EDENO 6 Module Single Plate 105
NSWRSP8MH 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Single Plate (H) 132
NSWRSP12M 1 1/10/70 EDENO 12 Module Single Plate 160
NSWRSP18M 1 1/10/60 EDENO 18 Module Single Plate 200
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRSP25 1 1/20/400 EDENO Modular MCB SP 25A 310
NSWRSP32 1 1/20/400 EDENO Modular MCB SP 32A 310
NSWRDP20 1 1/10/200 EDENO Modular MCB DP 20A 610
NSWRDP32 1 1/10/200 EDENO Modular MCB DP 32A 610
Edeno
Switches
We present Edeno, the most fitting ornaments for your walls. The seamless design,
vibrant colours and modern safety features make this range ideal for every home.
• Low Noise
• Brass Terminals
• Captive Screws
• Tunnel Terminals
• Shuttered Sockets
• Wire Capability of 6 sq. mm
21 22Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85369090
HSN Code: 85437090
Switches
Power Sockets
Regulators & Dimmers
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMS1W006 1 1/20/600 6AX One Way Switch 90
MSSMS1W010 1 1/20/600 10AX One Way Switch 90
MSSMS1WI006 1 1/20/600 6AX One Way Switch With Indicator 135
MSSMS1WI010 1 1/20/600 10AX One Way Switch With Indicator 135
MSSMS2W006 1 1/20/600 6AX Two Way Switch 126
MSSMS2W010 1 1/20/600 10AX Two Way Switch 126
MSSMSBP006 1 1/20/600 6A BP Switch 134
MSSMSBP010 1 1/20/600 10A BP Switch 134
MSSMSBPI006 1 1/20/600 6A BP Switch With Indicator 225
MSSMSBPI010 1 1/20/600 10A BP Switch With Indicator 225
MSSMSBPWI2M006 2 1/10/300 6A BP Switch With Indicator 378
MSSMSBPWI2M010 2 1/10/300 10A BP  Switch With Indicator 378
MSSMS2W2M06 2 1/20/600 6AX TWO WAY SWITCH 2 MODULE 378
MSSMS2W2M10 2 1/20/600 10AX TWO WAY SWITCH 2 MODULE 378
MSSMSBP2M006 2 1/20/600 6AX BP SWITCH + 2 MODULE 378
MSSMSBP2M010 2 1/20/600 10AX BP SWITCH + 2 MODULE 378
MSSMS1W016 1 1/20/600 16AX One Way Switch 162
MSSMS1W020 1 1/20/600 20A One Way Switch 162
MSSMS1WI016 1 1/20/600 16AX One Way Switch With Indicator 180
MSSMS1WI020 1 1/20/600 20A One Way Switch With Indicator 180
MSSMS2W016 1 1/20/600 16AX Two Way Switch 180
MSSMS2W020 1 1/20/600 20A Two Way Switch 180
MSSMSDPWI032 2 1/10/300 32A DP Switch With Indicator 333
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMX2P006 1 1/10/480 6 AMP. 2 PIN SOCKET 117
0MSSMX5P006 2 1/10/300 6 AMP. 5 PIN SOCKET 153
MSSMX616 2 1/10/300 6 /16 AMP. COMBINED SOCKET 234
MSSMXU 2 1/10/300 6/10/13A UNIVERSAL SOCKET 243
MSSMX25 2 1/10/300 25AMP SOCKET 252
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMFR1M 1 1/10/240 FAN REGULATOR 419
MSSMFR2M 2 1/5/120 FAN REGULATOR 486
MSSMD1M 1 1/10/240 DIMMER 200 WATT 413
MSSMD2M400W 2 1/5/120 DIMMER 400 WATT 486
MSSMD3M1000W 3 1/5/75 DIMMER 1000 WATT 684
Modular
Switches
HSN Code: 85437090Communication Sockets
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION

List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMHDND 3 1/1/30 HOTEL DND MODULE SET 1008
MSSMSKTS 2 1/1/48 KEY TAG SWITCH STANDALONE 2178
MSSMSSH ----- ----- SHAVER SOCKET 2574
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMSL3M 3 1/5/75 SKIRTING LIGHT 3M WITH LED 661
MSSMSL2M 2 1/5/120 SKIRTING LIGHT 2M WITH LED 702
HSN Code: 85369010Single Phase Motor Starter
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMMS1625 3 1/5/120 16-25 AMP. MOTOR STARTER 693
MSSMMS10A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 10A 693
MSSMMS16A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 16A 693
MSSMMS20A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 20A 693
MSSMMS25A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 25A 693
HSN Code: 85437099
HSN Code: 85365090
Speciality Products
ITEM CODE MODULE Std. PACK DESCRIPTION

HSN Code: 85389000
Support Modules
HSN Code: 85389000Plates White
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMP1M 1 1/10/180 1 MODULE PLATE 90
MSSMP2M 2 1/10/180 2 MODULE PLATE 90
MSSMP3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE PLATE 117
MSSMPS3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE PLATE STANDALONE 117
MSSMPS4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE PLATE STANDALONE 135
MSSMP4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE PLATE 135
MSSMP6M 6 1/10/250 6 MODULE PLATE 186
MSSMP8MH 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE PLATE (H) 227
MSSMP8MV 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE PLATE (V) 227
MSSMP12M 12 1/10/150 12 MODULE PLATE 258
MSSMP16M 16 1/10/120 16 MODULE PLATE 405
MSSMP18M 18 1/10/100 18 MODULE PLATE 405
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMNL 2 1/5/120 NIGHT LIGHT 225
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMBZ 2 1/5/120 BUZZER 333
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMBP1M 1 1/40/1200 BLANK 45
MSSMBP2M 2 1/10/480 BLANK PLATE 72
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMSP10 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB  SINGLE POLE 10 A 297
MSSMSP16 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 16 A 297
MSSMSP20 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 20 A 297
MSSMSP32 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 32 A 297
MSSMDP10 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 10 A 576
MSSMDP16 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 16 A 576
MSSMDP20 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 20 A 576
MSSMDP32 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 32 A 576
Modular
Switches
HSN Code: 85389000Metal Boxes (For SMART & ELMO)
ITEM CODE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSM2MMB 1/10/108 1 / 2 MODULE METAL BOX 83
MSSM3MMB 1/1/80 3 MODULE METAL BOX 92
MSSM4MMB 1/1/58 4 MODULE METAL BOX 113
MSSM6MMB 1/1/40 6 MODULE METAL BOX 171
MSSM8MMBH 1/1/36 8 MODULE METAL BOX (H) 207
MSSM8MMBV 1/1/29 8 MODULE METAL BOX (V) 207
MSSM12MMB 1/1/21 12/16 MODULE METAL BOX 279
MSSM18MMB 1/1/14 18 MODULE METAL BOX 333
HSN Code: 85389000Coloured Plates
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMPC1M 1 1/10/180 1 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 143
MSSMPC2M 2 1/10/180 2 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 143
MSSMPC3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 180
MSSMPC4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 207
MSSMPC6M 6 1/10/250 6 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 297
MSSMPC8MH 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE COLOURED PLATE (H) 468
MSSMPC8MV 8 1/10/120 8 MODULE COLOURED PLATE (V) 468
MSSMPC12M 12 1/10/150 12 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 414
MSSMPC16M 16 1/10/120 16 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 468
MSSMPC18M 18 1/10/120 18 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 675
Elegant Design Meets Advanced Technology.
Modular
Switches
25 26Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85369090
HSN Code: 85369090
HSN Code: 85437090
Switches
Power Sockets
Communication Sockets
Regulators & Dimmer
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOS1W006 1 1/20/360 6AX ONE WAY SWITCH 83
ELMOS1W010 1 1/20/360 10AX ONE WAY SWITCH 83
ELMOS2W006 1 1/20/360 6AX TWO WAY SWITCH 126
ELMOS2W010 1 1/20/360 10AX TWO WAY SWITCH 126
ELMOSBP006 1 1/20/360 6AX BP SWITCH 117
ELMOSBP010 1 1/20/360 10AX BP SWITCH 117
ELMOS1W016 1 1/20/360 16AX ONE WAY SWITCH 135
ELMOS1WI010 1 1/20/360 10 A, 1 WAY INDICATOR SWITCH 93
ELMOS1WI006 1 1/20/360 6 A, 1 WAY INDICATOR SWITCH 93
ELMOSBPI006 1 1/20/360 6 A, BP INDICATOR SWITCH 126
ELMOSBPI010 1 1/20/360 10 A, BP INDICATOR SWITCH 126
ELMOS1W020 1 1/20/360 20 A ONE WAY SWITCH 153
ELMOS1WI016 1 1/20/360 16 A ONE WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 153
ELMOS1WI020 1 1/20/360 20 A ONE WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 162
ELMOS2W016 1 1/20/360 16 A  TWO WAY SWITCH 153
ELMOS2W020 1 1/20/360 20 A  TWO WAY SWITCH 162
ELMOSDPWI032 2 1/20/360 32 DP SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 243
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOX5P006 2 1/10/180 6 AMP. 5 PIN SOCKET 126
ELMOX616 2 1/10/180 6/16 AMP. COMBINED SOCKET 198
ELMOXU 2 1/10/180 6/10/13 A UNIVERSAL SOCKET 207
ELMOX25 2 1/10/180 ELMO 25AMP SOCKET 207
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOXRJ2L 1 1/20/360 RJ-11, 2 LINE SOCKET 126
ELMOXRJ45 1 1/20/360 RJ-45, SOCKET CAT 6 396
ELMOXTV 1 1/20/360 TELEVISION SOCKET 126
ELMOXCO 1 1/20/360 CORD OUTLET 93
ELMOXNIR 1 1/20/360 NEON INDICATOR RED 93
ELMO
Switches
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOFR1M 1 1/10/50 FAN REGULATOR 1 MODULE STEP TYPE 333
ELMOFR2M 2 1/5/25 FAN REGULATOR 2 MODULE 423
ELMOD1M 1 1/10/50 DIMMER 1 MODULE 342
ELMOD2M400W 2 1/5/25 DIMMER 2 MODULE 400 WATT 414
HSN Code: 85362030
HSN Code: 85389000
HSN Code: 85389000
Support Modules
Plates - White
AC Box
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOBP1M 1 1/30/540 BLANK PLATE 1M 25
ELMOSP20 1 1/10/180 MCB SINGLE POLE 20 A 234
ELMOSP25 1 1/10/180 MCB SINGLE POLE 25 A 234
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
ELMOP1M 1 1/15/105 1 MODULE PLATE 83
ELMOP2M 2 1/15/105 2 MODULE PLATE 83
ELMOP3M 3 1/15/105 3 MODULE PLATE 93
ELMOP4M 4 1/10/70 4 MODULE PLATE 114
ELMOP6M 6 1/5/50 6 MODULE PLATE 146
ELMOP8MV 8 1/5/30 8 MODULE PLATE (V) 187
ELMOP8MH 8 1/5/50 8 MODULE PLATE (H) 198
ELMOP12M 12 1/5/30 12 MODULE PLATE 229
ELMOP16M 16 1/5/30 16 MODULE PLATE 351
ELMOP18M 18 1/1/30 18 MODULE PLATE 375
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWR20AM3M 3M 1/8 Edeno AC BOX  WITH 20 AMP MCB 3 MODULE 1008
NSWR20AM4M 4M 1/8 Edeno AC  BOX WITH 20 AMP MCB 4 MODULE 1134
NSWR25AM3M 3M 1/8 Edeno AC BOX  WITH 25 AMP MCB 3 MODULE 1008
NSWR25AM4M 4M 1/8 Edeno AC  BOX WITH 25 AMP MCB 4 MODULE 1134
Designed
     to Impress.
ELMO
Switches